

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1084/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 20/12/2011 in CRRP No.782/2011,
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BRIJ MOHAN MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Saroya, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Raj Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty is granted to file the counter
affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may also be filed.
Interim stay to continue for six months
from today.
Post after summer vacation.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER