

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1084/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2011 in CRRP No.782/2011  
of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BRIJ MOHAN MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Saroya, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D.R., Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List a week after next on a non-miscellaneous day.  
Till then, interim order of stay granted by this Court on  
16.4.2012 shall continue.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|